
36

LA Blower

Blower

MOTOR FREE
PISTON SYSTEM

408

368

290

46

ø
 2

6

23
2

130
95

210

Sketch Drawing and Mounting Dimensions Diagram (mm)

LA-100
LA-120

* Life expectancy is the expected accumulated period of time during which the compressor will
maintain the above specifications. Contact your supplier for details of the conditions of use
under which the values and numbers stated herein are maintained.

Liquid Mixer Bubbling Home Aerobic Sewage 
Treatment System

Airflow Characteristics Specifications

Application Examples

Power Supply AC 120V, 220V, 230V, 240V

Rated Frequency 50 Hz, 60 Hz

Rated Pressure 0.018 MPa {0.18kgf/F}, 0.18 bar or 2.56 psig

Rated Airflow 100R/m {3.53 cfm} 120R/m {4.24 cfm}

Power 100 W / 50 Hz 130 W / 50 Hz

Consumption 95 W / 60 Hz 118 W / 60 Hz

Weight 9.4 kg {20.7 lbs} 9.4 kg {20.7 lbs}

LA-100 LA-120

Rated Pressure : 0.18 bar (2.56 psig)
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